™ "\-\._\_

VT-206
VT-208
VT-210
VT-212
VIT-212
VT-215
VIT-218

VT-206
VT-208
VT-210
VT-212
VIT-212
VT-215
VIT-218

b

s

e P i
iy H o ‘“‘x "m_,;'" «f‘)f’/j:"qu”“ fwﬂh}f »cv;c: “a __'__,f--_'_'_'___--f—-':'_______-—--- e s SRR
"51‘“\- T H“'m.h“ﬂ-. kﬁyfﬁf "‘fﬂ-,-f P"- .-*h_:H"h?-‘"ﬁ}h': _d-ﬁ-='q. . . e = e

T

-

e P v T e e e e

. '.'a-h - e =
- x“‘ﬁ- /’d-'?“?‘f,.-f’ ’{ﬂhp’{pﬁ)‘;m#.#.fu:‘fﬁﬁ- "“:n._ < 8
: il = ___::__.___E.—-_:d'-;-l—‘l—-'-—--."_-l.-“
- ;—;-f’f.ff% ;4‘_,3__’.%;__.,;‘&:" = -
- — — —
=“--=:_L" — — — o

VT&VIT

— AT EHERIE (AZFEXN)

2-jaw and 4-jaw wedge type non
through-hole power chuck (adapter excluded)

1. BSRHERA : BRAR=ZMRERERFIZEHRERIGE  MEH
2 ~ BRSO -

2, oJEAVELVARSI i -

3. BRARTREEIVEIHEE -

4, SMREEVEL HEEE -

HEES Serration Pitch 1.5

R SR 1 T - 1 T o I B

165
210
254
304
304
381
450

20

21

25

30

35

74

89
106
106
114
114

140
170
220
220
220
300
300

300
FRLASSENEER]
===

| "-IQ Q- I

9.2
9.7
8.8
10.5
10.5
16
16

& & 88 88 8

104.78
133.35
171.45
171.45
171.45

235

1224
1683
1988

4181

5557
8362

I : mm

3569 17.3 5200 12 0.045 MS105C HJO6 HCO6 ©18-0165

5098 16.3 4500 22 0.13 MS125C HJo8 HCO08 @26-0210
7342 19.4 4000 33.5 0.29 MS125C HJ10 HC10 026-0254
10605 18.4 3300 59 0.7 MS150C  HJ12-1 HC12-1 @26-0304
15907 27.5 2800 63.4 0.74 MS150C  HJ12-1 HC12-1 ©26-0304
16927 2T 3000 100.6 1-7 MS200C  HJ15-1 HC15-1 ©68-0381
25391 32,6 2300 119 2975 MS200C  HJ15-1 HC15-1 @130-0450

387 1475 725 1046 846

4-M10x70 21 5 4 12 36 31 Miéx20 34 39 73

6-M12x85 25 5 46.85 2225 1025 132 111 5 14 36 35 M20x25 38 41 95

6-M16x85 34 5 511 3075 1125 158 133 5 16 36 40 M20x25 45 46 110
6-M16x105 34 6 61 4875 1275 163 133 5 18 36 50 M20x25 50 54 130
4-M16x105 34 6 61 4875 1275 163 133 5 18 36 50 M20x2.5 50 54 130
6-M20x115 — 6 77.5 5025 2325 104 69 2 255 55 50 M30x3.5 60 63 165
4-M20x115 — 6 108 50.25 23.25 92 57 2 255 55 50 M30x3.5 60 63 165





